
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
 

STATE INNOVATION MODEL 
POPULATION HEALTH COUNCIL 

 

2016 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

All meetings will be held from 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

DATE LOCATION 

Thursday, June 30, 2016 DPH Lab, 395 West St., Rocky Hill, CT 

Thursday, July 28, 2016 North-end Senior Center, 80 Coventry St., Hartford, CT 

Thursday, September 22, 
2016 

CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill, CT 

Thursday, October 27, 2016 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill, CT 

Wednesday, November 23, 
2016  

Cancelled and Rescheduled for December 1 

Thursday, December 1, 2016  CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

Thursday, December 20, 2016 
 

CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
 

STATE INNOVATION MODEL 
POPULATION HEALTH COUNCIL 

 
 

2017 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

All meetings will be held from 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

DATE LOCATION 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

Thursday, February 23, 2017 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

Thursday, March 23, 2016 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 TBD 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 TBD 

Thursday, June23, 2017 TBD 

Thursday, July 27, 2017 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

Thursday, August 24, 2017 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

Thursday, September 28, 2017 TBD 

Thursday, October 26, 2017 TBD 

Thursday, November TBD TBD 

Thursday, December 28, 2016 CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Dr., Rocky Hill 
Huntington Room, 4th Floor 

 
 


